PROVE INVALSI: punteggi generali esami terza media

	2016
	ITALIANO

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	63,9
	59
	57,6

		
	MATEMATICA

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	55,8
	50,3
	48,1



	[bookmark: _GoBack]2015
	ITALIANO

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	69,7
	63,9
	60,3

		
	MATEMATICA

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	65,4
	58,4
	53,5



	2014
	ITALIANO

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	67,2
	66,2
	61,4

		
	MATEMATICA

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	65,4
	60,2
	57,3



	2013
	ITALIANO

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	77,0
	67,1
	65,3

		
	MATEMATICA

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	58,4
	47,9
	46,6



	2012
	ITALIANO

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	76,9
	70,9
	67,3

		
	MATEMATICA

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	59,1
	52,1
	49,5

	

	2011
	ITALIANO

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	73,6 
	70,8
	66,3

	
	MATEMATICA

	
	Bra Salesiani
	Piemonte
	Italia

	
	67 
	59,1
	56,1



